
GP61.8 Corbett Ridge Reverse
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 L 3.1 Dimmocks Mill Road
3.2 R 0.5 West Ten Road
3.7 R 0.5 Mount Willing Road
4.2 L 0.6 Southern Drive
4.8 R 0.3 Gaines Chapel Road
5 L >.1 Sanders Road
5.1 R 0.2 Tinnin Road
5.3 L 0.3 Fuller Road
5.6 R 0.2 Turn right
5.7 R 1.7 Richmond Road
7.4 L 2.5 W Lebanon Rd
9.9 R 5.4 Mill Creek Rd
15.3 L 3.2 Carr Store Rd
18.5 S 3.1 Corbett Ridge Rd
21.6 L 2.9 Gunn Poole Rd
24.5 L 2.9 Prospect Church Rd
27.4 L 0.6 Bird Rd
28 S 0.8 Byrd Rd
28.8 R 1 Corbett Rd
29.8 L >.1 NC-119 S
29.8 R 5 Willie Pace Rd
34.8 L 1.7 Union Ridge Rd
36.5 L 4.7 Jeffries Cross Rd
41.1 R 0.8 NC-49 S
42 L 1.2 John Lewis Rd
43.2 L 2 Barnett Rd
45.1 L >.1 Dickey Mill Rd
45.2 R 1.7 NC-119 S
46.9 L 1.1 Lynch Store Rd
48.1 R 5 High Rock Rd
53 R 1.1 Ira Rd
54.1 L 0.3 W Lebanon Rd
54.4 R 1.7 Richmond Rd
56 R 0.2 Turn right
56.2 L 0.3 Fuller Road
56.5 R >.1 Tinnin Rd
56.6 S 0.1 Efland Ave
56.7 L >.1 Sanders Rd
56.7 R 0.3 Gaines Chapel Rd
57 L 0.6 Southern Dr
57.6 R 0.5 Mt Willing Rd
58.1 L 0.5 W Ten Rd
58.6 L 0.3 US-70 Connector N
58.9 R 1.7 Ben Johnston Rd
60.6 L 1.1 Dimmocks Mill Rd
61.7 R >.1 Gold Park

End of Ride
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